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LICENSE

NUMBER

1975

2135

21+91

2*7*

2721

3139

3252

3269

3339

3^73

3Sli5

3671+

3712

37W-

3809

3831+

3970

1+705

1+873

U878

5052

5H+9

5670

6186

6195

6239

6316

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

BUghes

Huffman

Huff

Hughes

Huffstetler

Hulon

Hudgines

Hua; gins

Hughes

Humphries

Hughes

Huitt

Hud gins

Bubbard

Bug gins

Bud son

Hughes

Hudson

HUehes

Humphrey

Hulon

Hulce

Huckabee

Hughes

Hudson

Hughes

Hughes

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Dorothy .
Columbia, S.C.
Louise
Bur ling ton, JT.C.

Joyce Marie
Columbia, S.C,

Virginia Lee
Alexandria, Va.

Jacqueline
Columbia, S.C.
Barbara
West Columbia, S.
Rosa Mae
Columbia, S. C.

Carolyn June
Columbia, S.C.
Dorotuy
Batesburg, S.C.

Juani ta
Columbia, S. C.
Betty Jean
Batesburg, S.C.
Ethel

Cayce, S.C.

Evelyn Louise
Woodford, S.C.

Norma
Parkersburg, W.V
Avolyn
West Columbia, S.

Doris Evelyn
Newman, G-a.
Kancy J.
Columbia, S.C.

Dorotiay Mae
Huntsville, Ala.

Barbara Paye
Batesburg, S. C*

Mary L.
Leesville, S.C.
Bessie Mae
West Columbia, S

Anne Mo ring
West Columbia, 3C
Prances E.

West Columbia, SC
Bertie S.
Columbia, S.C.
Ruth
Columbia, S. C.
Henrietta
West Columbi a, S .

• Plorine Muriel -
Jacksonville, Pla

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Walters

Leonard

Williams

McCauley

Simpson

Delk
i ..

Evans

Hammond

Kneece

Busbee

McCullough

Jackson

Jackson

King
.

Walker
> *

Hamon

Collins

Clenney

Hall

Hamnond

Hew ell
C,

Wilkes

Womack

Culpepper "

Birchmore

Lyons
;.

Turbeville

.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James
Lykesland,S.C.

Odis B* - • • -
Burlington,H.C*

Rudolpjh Sv
West Columbia, SC

George W. -
W&shirg ton,D»C.

Herbert B. .
Pt. Jackson, S.C.
Wilmont L. - •
West Columbia, S.
Abrahan. - -
Columbia, S.C.

James D. ,
Columbians. C.
Ode 11 M.,Jr.
Batesburg, S.C.

Ezra W. .
Columbia, S.C.
Vernon E. r

Batesburg, S.C.
Matthew W.
Cayce, S.C.
Nathaniel L.
Neeses, S.C.
Jaclc ,E.
Ft. Jackson, S.C.
Gayle P.
Dyer, Tenn.

James W.
Gilbert, -S .C
Donald H.
St. Charles, Va.

William Donald
DeFuniak Springs

Vernon 0. -
Batesburg, S.C,

Susene M
Pt, CamfrbelljKy.
Harry g. -
West Columbia, SC

Theron Prank
Columbia, S.C.

Horace G-uy

West Columbia, SC

Preston J.

Shaw APB. S.C.
Stacy 0.
West Columbia, S.

Claude

West Columbi a,S,

Robert Paul
West Columbia, S.

AGE DF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

26

20

2ll

1?

30
18

32
27
19
18
T O

j .

23
26

22

19
21
18

2 1
21
21
18

1+9
36
2li

19
22

20
22
21

37

30
21
18

22
28

21
18

26
26
79
61

29
25
19
18
32

31
3k

C^°

•1*1
C?5

?°.
c^1

W
White

C
Colored

C

W

W '

W

W

W

C

W

W

W

W

C

W

W

W

W

W

W

¥

C

W

W

W

W

W

W

35
W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jul
Aug
Nov
Kov

Sep
Sep

Kov
Wov

Mar
Mar
Peb
Peb
Apr
Apr

May
May

Jul
Jul

Oct

Oct
Dec
Dec

Mar
Mar

Apr
Apr

May
May

Jul
Jul

Aug

Aug

Dec
Dec

Aug

Aug

Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec

May
Jun

AU£_
Aug

May_

ME&T

Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
May
May
Aug
Aug

Day

30
2

20
21

1
2

1+
5
1+
10

8
9
23
21+

\±

8

2
3

19
20
18
20
6
21+

23
25

27
30
10
12

2

IL

5
6

9
10
22
23
28

29

31
2-

18
19
13
11+
5

7
16
17
28

p;
1+
5

Year

191+8
191+8
191+8
191+8

191+9
191+9

J^49
191+9

1950
1950
1951
1951
1951
1951

1951
1951
1951
1951

1951
1951
1951
1951
1952
1952
1952
1952

1952
1952
1952
1952

1952
1952
1952
1952

1951+

195U

1951k
1951+
1951+
1951+
1955
1955
1955
1955
1957
1957
1958
1933
1958
1958
1958

ri958
1958
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

AUg

Aug

Nov
Kov

Sep

Sep

Nov
Nov

Mar
Mar

Peb
Peb
Apr
Apr

May
May

Jul
Jul

Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Mar

Apr

Apr
Apr
May

May

Jul
Jul

Aug

Aug
Dec
Dec

Aug

Aug

Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec

Jun
Jun

Aug^
Aug

May
May
Apr
ATT
Apr
Apr
May

May

Aug
Aug

1

Day

2

2 .
21
21

2

15

5
8

10

34
10

11+
21+

21+

8
8

1+
1+
20

20

25
31
29
9

25
25

30
30
13
18

k
1+
8
8

17
19

28

29
29
5
9
20

23
16

20

7
7
19
22

31

31
$

5

Year

191+8
191+8
191+8
191+8

191+9
19l|9

19li2.
191+9

1950
1950
1951
1951
19-51
1951

1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1952
1952

1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952

1952

1952
1952
1952

1951+
1951+
1951+
1951+
1951+
1951+
1955
1955
1955
1955
1957
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OP MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
ET.P, Tor SAC.Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozerjy.i . i or i-jj.lv,-"
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. James- E. - McLa
West Columbia, S.C.

Rev. T . -A . inabine
Lexington,S.C.

Rev. J.L.HLers
Lexing ton, S.C.
Rev. T. A- Snyder
West Columbia, S. C,
Sara R. Boozer
Probe. t-e -Judee—
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
£SgSn|%on^S§!:.
Rev. Carl Benton.
Batesburg, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, STC.
Rev. J. P. Stansil
Batesburg, S,C.
Rev. Daniel J. Zei
Columbians. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Lexi%?oa,S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
ESS^nlSonVifg.
Rev. B"* L. Roland

- Pelfcon, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probete "Judg'e "
vexing ton, S.C,
Sara R. Boozerr r op at e Judge
Lexi ngto n , S ,'C .

Rev. Vernon P.Praz
Lexington, S.G.
Rev. W. T. Cooke,
Batesburg, S.C.

Mrs . C Is o H. Harmon
Eeling'?on?s9c.
Rev, Wendell White
West Columbia, S.C.

Rev. A. B. Perguso
Columbia, S ,C ,
Rev. Wendell White

West Columbia, S.C.
Mrs. C.H.Harmon
p.p.. rpr B.C.Lexi ngton, S. C.
Rev. Linwood Jacob
West Columbia ,S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
Proba'te Judge
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
E5S5ft|Eofi?il8.
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